TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ANNUAL CALENDAR (2024-2025)

Nursery - Class Il - Beginners

Class Ill - V - Learners J

Class VI - VIII - Movers

Month

Class IX - X - Flyers

Day & Date

7 April 2024 (Sunday)

World Health Day - Work shop - On mental

Class XI - Xll Scholars
Activity

health (happiness Programme) (For staff members).

11 April 2024 (Thursday)

National Pet Day ( Beginners) - Drawing.

13 April 2024 (Saturday)

B.R. Ambedkar Remembrance Day, Special Assembly (Flyers).

—
o - .
a 17 April 2024 (Wednesday) Election Literacy Programme
< 22 April 2024 (Monday) World Earth Day . Poster Making. (for Learners & Movers)
Blood Donation camp (Scholars).
27 April 2024 (Saturday) Hand writing competition (Beginners),
Quiz contest (Learners), Dance competition (Movers).
1 May 2024 (Wednesday) Documentary movie session (Beginners & Learners).
8 May 2024 (Wednesday) 1. Make Students aware about Red Cross Society and its work (Learners
and Movers).
> 2. Call mothers of students to school for "HIgdc=T".
g 9 May 2024 (Thursday) Special assembly on Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti(Flyers).
10 May 2024 -11 June 2024 Summer Vacations.
(Friday)
12-25 May 2024 (Saturday to Summer camp.
Friday)
12 June 2024 (Wednesday) School Reopens.
21 June 2024 (Friday) 1. Song and Rhyming competition "Velocity"(Movers & Flyers).
w (i) World Music day 2. Yoga drills(Flyers).
P (ii) International Yoga Day
=)
q
24 June 2024 (Monday) Principal will address to the assembly about school.
29 June 2024 (Saturday) National Statistics Day (Flyers) Mass Test.
1 July 2024 (Monday) National Doctor 's Day CPR training (Movers,Flyers & Scholars).
15 July 2024 (Monday) Class decoration contest (Movers & Flyers).
17 July 2024 (Wednesday) Emoji making competition (Learners).
_>_J' (World Emoji Day)
—)
o 20 July 2024 (Saturday) Chess Competition (Movers & Flyers).
(World chess day)

26 July 2024 (Friday)

Investiture Ceremony (Whole School).




AUGUST

3 August 2024 (Saturday)
(Friendship Day)

Friendship Day Celebration (for beginners and learners ).

15 August 2024 (Thursday)

Independence Day Celebration (Jhaki to stadium)(Movers & Flyers).

16 August 2024 (Saturday)

Rakhi Making Competition (Learners).

26 August 2024 (Monday)

Janmashtami Celebration.
"Dahi Handi" event ( Movers & Flyers).

29 August (Thursday)

Tagore Marathon Day - Run for Happiness (Flyers & Scholars)
Programme for awareness of health.National Sports Day (Special Assembly) Relevant

sports competition. (Movers)

5 Sep 2024 (Thursday)

Teachers Day Celebration "7['6?'37{” (For Teachers).

Special Assembly ( Ganesh Chaturthi) Dance & Speech (Movers & Flyers).

7 Sep 2024 (Saturday)

Grand Parents Day Celebration ( Beginners and Learners) World Literacy day.

8 Sep 2024 (Sunday)
14 Sep 2024 (Saturday)

Hindi Diwas
1. Hindi Handwriting Competition ( Learners and movers).
2. Hindi Doha Recitation Competition (Flyers and scholars).

3. Kavi sammelan (Flyers and Scholars).

28 Sept 2024 (Saturday)

Family Day-Celebration (Family portrait making and Family tree making

competition) ( Beginners, Learners & Movers).
Handwriting competition (Learners , Movers & Flyers)

2 Oct 2024 (Wednesday)

1. GandhiJayanti Celebration Fancy Dress Competition).
2. Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration (Learners & Movers).
3. Street Play - Clean India & Green India (for flyers).

7 Oct 2024 (Monday)

Day with Director.

13 Oct 2024 (Sunday)

Annual Function (Ebullience- IiI).

26 OCT 2024 - 30 OCT 2024
(Saturday to Wednesday)

Educational Tour (Western Rajasthan).

07 November 2024 (Thursday)

Holiday Assignment (Project Submission).

14 November 2024 (Thursday)

Children 's Day Fete (Robo wonder where creativity meets technology).

26 November 2024 (Tuesday)

Constitution Day / National Law Day - Debate Competition (Scholar) Poster

making(Flyers).

10 Dec. 2024 (Tuesday)

Human Rights Day . Make Students aware about their
Fundamental Rights (Movers, Flyers & Scholars).

14 Dec. 2024 (Saturday)

Science Quiz (for Learners movers and flyers).

23 Dec. 2024 to 25 Dec. 2024

Sports Festival (For all students).

\{ DECEMBER NOVEMBEH OCTOBER SEPTEMBER

1Jan. 2025 (Wednesday)

New Year Celebration.

12 Jan. 2025 (Sunday)

National Youth Day -Special Assembly (Will conduct on 11.01. 25 )(Movers).

17 Jan. 2025 (Friday)

National Road Safety Week . Street Play(Movers & Flyers) , Awareness Programme

23 Jan.2025 (Thursday)

Netaji Subhash Chandra Boss Birthday "Parakram Diwas" Special Assembly"(Movers

26 Jan. 2025 (Sunday)

Republic Day Celebration.

12 Feb - 27 Feb 2025

Tagore Pre Examination Test Series (T- PETS)

15 Feb. 2025 (Saturday)

Farewell Party.

28 Feb. 2025 (Friday)

National Science Day Celebration *“ WSIM'"" (A Science Exhibition) (Learners
, Movers & Flyers).

3 March - 25 march

Annual Exams.

MARCHFEBRUARY JANUAR

30 March. 2025 (Sunday)

PTM.




